Итоговый протокол школьного этапа Всероссийских спортивных игр школьных спортивных клубов

	Команды/ виды
	Баскетбол 3х3
	Легкая атлетика
	шахматы
	дзюдо
	Спортивное ориентирование
	регби
	Итог 
	место

	Русич
	1
	2
	1
	1
	1
	1
	7
	1

	Авангард
	2
	1
	3
	3
	3
	2
	14
	2

	Викинги
	3
	3
	2
	2
	2
	3
	15
	3
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